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Österr. Staats- und Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2016
Südstadt, 23. - 24.4.2016

Event 16 Women, 50m Surface Open
23.04.2016 - 14:15 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Austrian D Rating

1. MILETO, Aloisa 03 SpeedFish 25.49
2. LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 Vienna Dolphins 27.04
3. HORAKOVA, Sara 03 Vienna Dolphins 28.56
4. POETZL, Lara 03 1. Linzer Tauchclub 28.65
5. BENIGNI, Anna 06 Vienna Dolphins 29.57
6. REBBAPRAGADA, Gayathri 05 SpeedFish 29.67
7. NEUMEISTER, Vivien 04 Vienna Dolphins 31.67
8. BASIC, Martina 06 Vienna Dolphins 32.14
9. AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 SpeedFish 32.26

10. MICHALEK, Julia 04 Vienna Dolphins 33.18
11. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 33.23
12. GIMESI, Sara 05 SpeedFish 34.37
13. ALBALADEJO, Lucy 04 SpeedFish 34.59
14. FALCINELLI, Micol 05 SpeedFish 39.26

Austrian C Rating

1. NUSSBAUMER, Mia 01 1. Linzer Tauchclub 24.21
2. BALOGH, Evelin 01 Vienna Dolphins 24.36
3. BERNHAUS, Lea 02 Vienna Dolphins 25.71
4. DEUSCH, Anna Lena 02 Vienna Dolphins 25.86
5. PART, Lea 02 1. Linzer Tauchclub 27.43
6. ZINSCHITZ, Verena 01 SpeedFish 27.54
7. GROCH, Corinna 02 SV Baeder 31.92

Austrian B Rating

1. MITTERMAYR, Kristina 00 1. Linzer Tauchclub 23.04
2. GROCH, Verena 00 SV Baeder 27.42

Austrian Open Rating

1. UNGER, Eva Maria 95 Vienna Dolphins 21.54
2. MITTERMAYR, Kristina 00 1. Linzer Tauchclub 23.04
3. UNGER, Lisa Sophie 97 Vienna Dolphins 23.63
4. NUSSBAUMER, Mia 01 1. Linzer Tauchclub 24.21
5. BALOGH, Evelin 01 Vienna Dolphins 24.36
6. MILETO, Aloisa 03 SpeedFish 25.49
7. BERNHAUS, Lea 02 Vienna Dolphins 25.71
8. SALAPA, Julia 96 SV Baeder 25.84
9. DEUSCH, Anna Lena 02 Vienna Dolphins 25.86

10. LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 Vienna Dolphins 27.04
11. GROCH, Verena 00 SV Baeder 27.42
12. PART, Lea 02 1. Linzer Tauchclub 27.43
13. ZINSCHITZ, Verena 01 SpeedFish 27.54
14. HORAKOVA, Sara 03 Vienna Dolphins 28.56
15. POETZL, Lara 03 1. Linzer Tauchclub 28.65
16. BENIGNI, Anna 06 Vienna Dolphins 29.57
17. REBBAPRAGADA, Gayathri 05 SpeedFish 29.67
18. NEUMEISTER, Vivien 04 Vienna Dolphins 31.67
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Österr. Staats- und Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2016
Südstadt, 23. - 24.4.2016

Event 16, Women, 50m Surface, Austrian Open Rating

Rank YB Time Pts

19. GROCH, Corinna 02 SV Baeder 31.92
20. BASIC, Martina 06 Vienna Dolphins 32.14
21. AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 SpeedFish 32.26
22. MICHALEK, Julia 04 Vienna Dolphins 33.18
23. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 33.23
24. GIMESI, Sara 05 SpeedFish 34.37
25. ALBALADEJO, Lucy 04 SpeedFish 34.59
26. FALCINELLI, Micol 05 SpeedFish 39.26

International Rating

1. SLADECKOVA, Barbora 91 KSP Olomouc 20.00
2. BLASZAK, Lilla 00 Bacsviz-KVSC 20.38
3. CHROMCOVA, Tereza 00 KSP Olomouc 20.66
4. MONORI, Fanni 99 Bacsviz-KVSC 20.78
5. UNGER, Eva Maria 95 Vienna Dolphins 21.54
6. CHOVANCOVA, Tereza 04 KVS Barakuda 22.65
7. KOTULKOVA, Nikol 01 KSP Olomouc 22.78
8. BERTOKOVA, Bernadetta 98 KVS Barakuda 22.86
9. HIPPOVA, Sofia 99 KVS Barakuda 22.96

10. MITTERMAYR, Kristina 00 1. Linzer Tauchclub 23.04
11. HENSELOVA, Natalia 02 KSP ZRALOK Bratislava 23.25
12. BERTOKOVA, Aniko 03 KVS Barakuda 23.30
13. UNGER, Lisa Sophie 97 Vienna Dolphins 23.63
14. NUSSBAUMER, Mia 01 1. Linzer Tauchclub 24.21
15. BALOGH, Evelin 01 Vienna Dolphins 24.36
16. MILETO, Aloisa 03 SpeedFish 25.49
17. BERNHAUS, Lea 02 Vienna Dolphins 25.71
18. SALAPA, Julia 96 SV Baeder 25.84
19. DEUSCH, Anna Lena 02 Vienna Dolphins 25.86
20. VASICKOVA, Lucie 04 KSP Olomouc 26.42
21. VIRSIKOVA, Vanesa 03 KSP ZRALOK Bratislava 26.66
22. BARTALOVA, Zuzana 03 KSP ZRALOK Bratislava 26.74
23. LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 Vienna Dolphins 27.04
24. GROCH, Verena 00 SV Baeder 27.42
25. PART, Lea 02 1. Linzer Tauchclub 27.43
26. ZINSCHITZ, Verena 01 SpeedFish 27.54
27. HUBACOVA, Hana 04 KSP ZRALOK Bratislava 27.87
28. KOZMEROVA, Sasa 00 KVS Barakuda 28.09
29. HORAKOVA, Sara 03 Vienna Dolphins 28.56
30. POETZL, Lara 03 1. Linzer Tauchclub 28.65
31. BENIGNI, Anna 06 Vienna Dolphins 29.57

SOBIHARDOVA, Natalia 03 KSP ZRALOK Bratislava 29.57
33. REBBAPRAGADA, Gayathri 05 SpeedFish 29.67
34. MATEASIKOVA, Magdalena 03 KSP ZRALOK Bratislava 29.68
35. HARMANOVA, Agata 05 KSP ZRALOK Bratislava 31.63
36. NEUMEISTER, Vivien 04 Vienna Dolphins 31.67
37. GROCH, Corinna 02 SV Baeder 31.92
38. BASIC, Martina 06 Vienna Dolphins 32.14
39. AHMEDOSKI, Inci 07 SpeedFish 32.26
40. MICHALEK, Julia 04 Vienna Dolphins 33.18
41. HOLLE, Victoria 07 SpeedFish 33.23
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Österr. Staats- und Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2016
Südstadt, 23. - 24.4.2016

Event 16, Women, 50m Surface, International Rating

Rank YB Time Pts

42. GIMESI, Sara 05 SpeedFish 34.37
43. ALBALADEJO, Lucy 04 SpeedFish 34.59
44. FALCINELLI, Micol 05 SpeedFish 39.26

DSQ BALAZOVA, Romana 05 KSP ZRALOK Bratislava 31.16
A1 - False Start (Time: 16:55)
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